Village of Oak Park

Proposed Fiscal Year 2018 (Tax Year 2017) Levy

Net Debt Service Levy (After Abatements)

Corporate Levy

Police Pension Levy

Firefighters Pension Levy

Library Property Tax Levy Request

Subtotal

Debt Service Levy after Abatement

GRAND TOTAL

Corporate Levy

Police Pension Levy

Firefighters Pension Levy

Debt Service Levy after Abatement

Subtotal

Library Property Tax Levy Request

GRAND TOTAL

Tax Yr 2017 Tax Yr 2016 Yrto Yr
Recommended Adopted Variance
20,950,000 15,232,408 (5,717,592)
5,470,687 4,940,474 (530,213)
5,277,679 5,601,488 323,809
9,315,000 8,705,020 (609,980)
41,013,366 34,479,390 (6,533,976)
4,019,361 4,510,100 490,739
45,032,727 38,989,490 (6,043,237)
Tax Yr 2017 Tax Yr 2016 Yrto Yr
Recommended Adopted Variance
20,950,000 15,232,408 (5,717,592)
5,470,687 4,940,474 (530,213)
5,277,679 5,601,488 323,809
4,019,361 4,510,100 490,739
35,717,727 30,284,470 (5,433,257)
9,315,000 8,705,020 (609,980)
45,032,727 38,989,490 (6,043,237)

% Change
37.54%

10.73%
-5.78%
7.01%

18.95%

-10.88%

15.50%

% Change
37.54%

10.73%
-5.78%
-10.88%

17.94%

7.01%

15.50%



