Village of Oak Park Proposed Fiscal Year 2018 (Tax Year 2017) Levy

Net Debt Service Levy (After Abatements)				
	Tax Yr 2017	Tax Yr 2016	Yr to Yr	
	<u>Recommended</u>	<u>Adopted</u>	<u>Variance</u>	% Change
Corporate Levy	20,950,000	15,232,408	(5,717,592)	37.54%
Police Pension Levy	5,470,687	4,940,474	(530,213)	10.73%
Firefighters Pension Levy	5,277,679	5,601,488	323,809	-5.78%
Library Property Tax Levy Request	9,315,000	8,705,020	(609,980)	7.01%
Subtotal	41,013,366	34,479,390	(6,533,976)	18.95%
Debt Service Levy after Abatement	4,019,361	4,510,100	490,739	-10.88%
GRAND TOTAL	45,032,727	38,989,490	(6,043,237)	15.50%
	Tax Yr 2017	Tax Yr 2016	Yr to Yr	
	Recommended	<u>Adopted</u>	<u>Variance</u>	% Change
Corporate Levy	20,950,000	15,232,408	(5,717,592)	37.54%
Police Pension Levy	5,470,687	4,940,474	(530,213)	10.73%
Firefighters Pension Levy	5,277,679	5,601,488	323,809	-5.78%
Debt Service Levy after Abatement	4,019,361	4,510,100	490,739	-10.88%
Subtotal	35,717,727	30,284,470	(5,433,257)	17.94%
Library Property Tax Levy Request	9,315,000	8,705,020	(609,980)	7.01%

45,032,727

38,989,490

15.50%

(6,043,237)

GRAND TOTAL